Boys JV Soccer Schedule 2023

Date			Opponent			Location			Time
Thurs. Feb. 9		Indian Springs		    	Indian Springs		         	5:30
Mon. Feb. 13		Central				Central			         	5:30
Wed. Feb. 15		Spain Park			TCHS				6:00
Wed. Feb. 22		Northridge			Northridge			7:00
Mon. Feb. 27		Spain Park			Spain Park			6:00
Mar. 3-4 		Sylacauga JV Tourney		Sylacauga			TBA
Mon. Mar. 6		ACA				TCHS				5:00
Mon. Mar. 20		Indian Springs			TCHS				5:30
Wed. Mar. 22		Central				TCHS				5:30
Fri. Mar. 24		ACA				ACA				5:00
Wed. Mar. 29		Northridge			TCHS				5:00
